First Name
Carol
Mableline
Marjorie
Travis
Ricky
Harold
Mary
Gary
Chester
Anita
Frank
Nora
Jason
Janet
Patricia
Rosann
Edward
Marvin
David
Michael
Max
Drenda
Vicky
Byron
J
Russell
Dennis
Ellen
Jacqueline

Last Name
Hazelwood
Heiger
Zion
Wilsey
Lannan
Memmer
Vogel
Rhodes
Cook
Rexing
Dye
Henness
France
Carver
Seabolt
Wheeler
Gibbs
Hartig
Robertson
Middleton
Nix
Patterson
Newman
Beard
Shigley
Starkey
McGowan
Conner
Dale

Date of Death
Dec-24-2021
Dec-24-2021
Dec-24-2021
Dec-24-2021
Dec-24-2021
Dec-24-2021
Dec-24-2021
Dec-25-2021
Dec-25-2021
Dec-25-2021
Dec-25-2021
Dec-25-2021
Dec-25-2021
Dec-26-2021
Dec-26-2021
Dec-26-2021
Dec-26-2021
Dec-26-2021
Dec-26-2021
Dec-26-2021
Dec-26-2021
Dec-27-2021
Dec-27-2021
Dec-27-2021
Dec-27-2021
Dec-27-2021
Dec-27-2021
Dec-27-2021
Dec-27-2021

Date of Birth
Mar-25-1945
Sep-20-1930
Sep-14-1923
Sep-17-1985
Aug-02-1958
Jul-28-1932
Dec-13-1935
Jun-09-1950
Apr-09-1932
Apr-28-1920
Oct-09-1940
Feb-20-1926
Mar-03-1976
Mar-23-1941
Dec-25-1948
Feb-12-1944
Nov-26-1939
Sep-21-1934
Mar-20-1942
Oct-05-1985
Aug-14-1942
Jul-23-1955
Jan-20-1951
Sep-11-1933
Jan-21-1939
Jul-01-1943
Nov-16-1949
Jul-05-1959
Dec-17-1921

Zip Code
47713
47713
47715
47631
47715
47715
47635
47715
47710
47710
47714
47712
47714
47714
62450
47665
47710
47712
62919
47567
47616
62982
47713
62812
47725
47546
62450
47601
47710



Sabra
Bernard
Stephen
Timothy
Sonia
Carlis
Steven
Carole
Harold
Douglas
Stacey
Charlotte
Myra
Robert
Marita
Linda
Prentiss

Mary
James
Jean
Peggy
Delores
Janet
Emma
Patricia
Laura
Ronald
Steven

Burger
Skerl
Harp
Garland
Townsend
Falls
Korn
Gibson
Withey
Biehl
Wilson
McReynolds
Beachy
Lee
Griffin
Foisy
Crim

Held
Haney
Redman
Thacker

Schoenbachler

Farrow

Hendrix - Key

Lodato
Webster
Stokes
Sackers

Dec-27-2021
Dec-28-2021
Dec-28-2021
Dec-28-2021
Dec-28-2021
Dec-28-2021
Dec-28-2021
Dec-28-2021
Dec-29-2021
Dec-29-2021
Dec-29-2021
Dec-29-2021
Dec-30-2021
Dec-30-2021
Dec-30-2021
Dec-30-2021
Dec-30-2021

Dec-30-2021
Dec-31-2021
Dec-31-2021
Dec-31-2021
Dec-31-2021
Dec-31-2021
Dec-31-2021
Dec-31-2021
Dec-31-2021
Dec-31-2021
Dec-31-2021

Apr-03-1931
Jun-22-1955
Sep-07-1950
Feb-25-1961
May-02-1959
Aug-24-1978
Jan-26-1955
Oct-04-1953
Aug-12-1955
Aug-25-1970
Nov-21-1965
Nov-14-1929
Dec-18-1943
Nov-19-1959
Oct-13-1931
Feb-27-1934
Jun-25-1949

Jul-24-1941
May-03-1942
Nov-05-1959
May-11-1945
Aug-17-1930
Dec-07-1934

Nov-23-1954
Apr-09-1947

Nov-28-1929
Aug-27-1966
Jul-17-1954

47710
47715
47711
47710
47725
47630
47714
47630
42301
47542
22306
47710
61951
47711
47712
47546
62946

47601
62946
47620
47720
47712
47639
47710
47725
47712
47711
47725



Line A Description
systolic congestive heart failure
End Stage Dementia
Atherosclerotic cardiovascular disease
Self-inflicted Gunshot Wound to the Head
esophageal carcinoma malignant stage iv
Duodenal Perforation
Sepsis
chronic obstructive pulmonary disease
End Stage Dementia
Congestive Heart Failure
gastric adenocarcinoma
idiopathic pulmonary fibrosis
Anoxic Brain Injury
Hemopneumothorax
pneumonia
Peripheral arterial disease
Coronary Artery Disease
Gastrointestinal hemorrhage
Covid Pneumonia
gastrointestinal hemorrhage
Cardiogenic shock
COVID 19 Pneumonia
Chronic hypoxic respiratory failure
Escherichia coli bacteremia
Self-Inflicted Gunshot Wound to the Head
Subdural Hemorrhage
subarachnoid hemorrhage
Sepsis
Atrial fibrillation

Line B Description

Fracture left Tibia

Overwhelming Infection

Lower extremity cellulitis

chronic tobacco abuse

Multiple Cerebral vascular accidents

Myocardial Infarction
COVID-19 Pneumonia
renal failure

Celiac artery disease

Gastric ateriovenous malformation

cirrhosis

Acute Systolic Congestive heart failure
Adult Respiratory Distress Syndrome
chronic obstructive pulmonary disease
Urinary tract infection

Blunt Force Trauma

hypertension

Enterocutaneous fistula
hypertensive cardiovascular disease



Advanced dementia
myocardial infarction
Metastatic pancreatic cancer
Gastrointestinal Hemorrhage
covid 19 pneumonia
Multiple Gunshot Wounds
cardiac arrest

Restrictive lung disease
Cardiopulmonary Arrest
shock of cardiac origin
distributive shock

diastolic congestive heart failure
Hemorrhagic shock
Myocardial Infarction

acute myocardial infarction
Acute kidney Injury
covid-19

Acute hypoxemic and hypercapnic respiratory failure
obstructive jaundice

Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease
Congestive Heart Failure

Congestive Heart Failure

Ischemic cerebrovascular accident

Acute kidney injury

Glioblastoma of brain

sepsis

Self-Inflicted Gunshot Wound to the Head
acute hypoxic respiratory failure

Ethanol Abuse
ards

aspiration pneumonia

Chronic rejection of transplanted lungs

Congestive Heart Failure with Reduced Ejection Fraction
covid 19 pneumonia

abdominal compartment syndrome and multiorgan failure

Gastrointestinal hemorrhage
Hypertension

Community acquired pneumonia

pneumonia

Diastolic congestive heart failure, Chronic Obstructive
pulmonary disease

common bile duct stricture

Metastatic endometrial cancer stage [V

Aspiration pneumonia



Line C Description

septic shock
cardiogenic pulmonary edema

acute blood loss anemia
Acute Renal Failure
Acute Kidney Injury
Dementia

Fall in Bedroom of Home

Abdominal abscess



thrombocytopenia

gastric outlet obstruction
Alpha 1 antitrypsin deficiency

st elevation Myocardial Infarction
pancreatitis

Esophageal varices
Tobacco Abuse



